

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 3830/2006

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 21/09/2005 in CWP No. 7898/2003 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)

UNION TERRITORY, CHANDIGARH & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARPAL KAUR & ORS. Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date : 29/10/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.(N.P.)

For Respondent(s)

M/s. Temple Law Firm,Adv.(N.P.)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

None appears.

List the matter after one week.

(VISHAL ANAND)  
COURT MASTER

(H.S. PARASHER)  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Vishal Anand  
Date: 2014.10.31  
15:30:33 IST  
Reason: